—_

© © N o A W N

B N N . . W W . N —
N o vk~ w2 o

Position

Senior Program Manager
Supervising M H Clinician

Sr Fiscal Assistant 40 Hr

Sr Substance Abuse Counselor
Admin Analyst Il (40 Hr.)
Substance Abuse Counselor |l
Medical Office Assistant |l
Substance Abuse Counselor |l
Substance Abuse Counselor Trainee
Medical Office Assistant |l
Substance Abuse Counselor |l
Fiscal Assistant Il 40 Hr

Admin Analyst | (40 Hr.)
Medical Office Assistant |l
Office Assistant | 40 Hrs
Substance Abuse Counselor |l

Substance Abuse Counselor Trainee

Other Positions Held County

Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County

Department

Alcohol & Drug
Alcohol & Drug
Alcohol & Drug
Alcohol & Drug
Alcohol & Drug
Alcohol & Drug
Alcohol & Drug
Alcohol & Drug
Alcohol & Drug
Alcohol & Drug
Alcohol & Drug
Alcohol & Drug
Alcohol & Drug
Alcohol & Drug
Alcohol & Drug
Alcohol & Drug
Alcohol & Drug

Total Wages

$105,858
$66,431
$54,645
$53,818
$41,588
$36,859
$34,137
$30,435
$30,246
$28,435
$27,921
$27,107
$24,352
$15,316
$12,085
$492
$402



