	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Senior Program Manager		Humboldt County	Alcohol & Drug	\$105,858
2.	Supervising M H Clinician		Humboldt County	Alcohol & Drug	\$66,431
3.	Sr Fiscal Assistant 40 Hr		Humboldt County	Alcohol & Drug	\$54,645
4.	Sr Substance Abuse Counselor		Humboldt County	Alcohol & Drug	\$53,818
5.	Admin Analyst II (40 Hr.)		Humboldt County	Alcohol & Drug	\$41,588
6.	Substance Abuse Counselor II		Humboldt County	Alcohol & Drug	\$36,859
7.	Medical Office Assistant II		Humboldt County	Alcohol & Drug	\$34,137
8.	Substance Abuse Counselor II		Humboldt County	Alcohol & Drug	\$30,435
9.	Substance Abuse Counselor Trainee		Humboldt County	Alcohol & Drug	\$30,246
10.	Medical Office Assistant II		Humboldt County	Alcohol & Drug	\$28,435
11.	Substance Abuse Counselor II		Humboldt County	Alcohol & Drug	\$27,921
12.	Fiscal Assistant II 40 Hr		Humboldt County	Alcohol & Drug	\$27,107
13.	Admin Analyst I (40 Hr.)		Humboldt County	Alcohol & Drug	\$24,352
14.	Medical Office Assistant II		Humboldt County	Alcohol & Drug	\$15,316
15.	Office Assistant I 40 Hrs		Humboldt County	Alcohol & Drug	\$12,085
16.	Substance Abuse Counselor II		Humboldt County	Alcohol & Drug	\$492
17.	Substance Abuse Counselor Trainee		Humboldt County	Alcohol & Drug	\$402